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¢Escape Room?

Enter a themed room with your
team and have 60 minutes to try
to escape, solving clues and puzzles.

Sl

FAMILIES | FRIENDS | COMPANIES




dn i EBE B

—— M
B—

ROOM

MR. VOLTAGE

Your team has been recruited to repair the
Euforia Corporation Nuclear Plant in Cancun.
Your Tactical Unit needs to correct the failure

before a dangerous nuclear catastrophe occurs.
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ROOM

MAYANLEGACY

Let's go, explorer! You have been chosen to carry out the
investigation to discover the great legacy of the Mayas.
Be carefull Wherever you go, you may not be alone..
There are many secrets and surprises in the past!




AVAILABLE

MR. VOLTAGE

10:30
12:00
13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00
19:30
21:00

MAYANLEGACY

10:45
12:15
13:45
15:15
16:45
18:15
19:45
21:15

TIMES



It is the most used
activity by companies

WORLDWIDE




BENEFITS

 Decision making Leadership -
- Emotional intelligence Motivation -
» Risk analysis Integration -
» Teamwork Comunication -
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The best activity to
promote and improve
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TEAMS OF

(PEOPLE)
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Reservations:

euforiarooms.com
+52 (998) 405 2558

@euforiarooms.cancun

Hotel Paradisus Cancidn
Next to the Kidsdom (Pyramid 2)

Google Maps: “Euforia Escape Rooms”




